
HACC Property Locations & Managers

Dev. No. Property Name Address City Zip
Property 
Manager E-Mail Address Telephone No.

SCC_92213 Golden Towers I & II 1706 East End Chicago Heights, IL 60411 Chalone Liddell cliddell@thehacc.org 708-755-1032

CCSR_1130 Huntington Apts 9201 Maryland Street Niles, IL 60714 Roman Ladyzhensky rladyzhensky@thehacc.org 847-965-1350

SCC_92213 Juniper Towers 350 Juniper Street Park Forest, IL 60466 Priscella May pmay@thehacc.org 708-748-0441

NSH_1523 Armond King Apts 9238 Gross Point Rd Skokie, IL 60077 Igor Slavin islavin@thehacc.org 847-679-2995

FH_1820 Franklin Tower 9535 Franklin Avenue Franklin Park, IL 60131 Gail D. Singleton gsingleton@thehacc.org 847-455-0189

ESR_1931 Jane Perlman Apts 1900 Sherman Avenue Evanston, IL 60201 Liliya Tkacheva Itkacheva@thehacc.org 847-869-0870

FH_1820 Henrich House 1301 Ashland Avenue Des Plaines, IL 60016 Arson Rayford arayford@thehacc.org 847-299-6200

NSH_1523 Albert Goedke Apts 215 W. Miner Street Arlington Heights, IL 60005 Lisa Patano lpatano@thehacc.org 847-253-5450

CCSR_1130 Wheeling Tower 200 N. Milwaukee Wheeling, IL 60090 Daniel Rosado drosado@thehacc.org 847-520-4384

ESR_1931 Victor L. Walchirk Apts 2300 Noyes Court Evanston, IL 60201 John LeFlore jleflore@thehacc.org 847-328-7190

25-51 Summit Senior Housing 7355 West 63rd Summit, IL 60501 Silvia Lule slule@thehacc.org 708-924-1799

RF_04 Richard Flowers Homes 13906 Grace Street Robbins, IL 60472 Cassandra Smith csmith@thehacc.org 708-925-0398

25-01,02,05 Sunrise Apartments 1314 Wentworth Avenue Chicago Heights, IL 60411 Lekisha Bannister lbannister@thehacc.org 708-646-3198

25-07 Vera Yates Homes 1055 Berkeley Avenue Ford Heights, IL 60411 Shabar Giles sgiles@thehacc.org 708-758-4024

North Region Manager Darrick Shafer 224-307-2109 dshafer@thehacc.org 
South Region Manager Lekisha Bannister 708-646-3198 lbannister@thehacc.org
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